Business Checks and Forms from a company you can Trust!
As the authorized forms provider for Keystroke POS clients, CFI
provides a full line of checks and forms that are guaranteed to be 100%
compatible with your software!
BBuussiinneessss FFoorrmmssCChheecckkss
LLaabbeellss
Continuous Statement
Product Code: FP KSST1C

your order will be done in minutes!
800-547-8027
4. Fax this order guide:  503-620-0277
4 easy ways to order!
Qty 1 Color 2 Color
72 $6.95 $7.45
144 $5.95 $6.45
People remember gifts! Promote your business
with a high quality, useful gift. Print your company
message on any of our great promotional items.
16 Oz. Color Travel Mug
• Available in: Cobalt Blue, Red, Green,
Purple, Smoke, Yellow
• Print on one or both sides
• Set-Up Charges on 1st order
($45.00 per color)
Promotional Bic Pen
• Dependability, quality and value
• Choose your color combination
• Large 2 1/2” x 3/4” imprint area
• Over 1.2 miles of writing ink
Promotional PProducts
Prod. No. PSK2917
Travel Mug
Qty 1 Color 2 Color
250 $0.76 ea. $0.88 ea
500 $0.72 ea. $0.84 ea.
1000 $0.68 ea. $0.80 ea.
2500 $0.65 ea. $0.77 ea.
Prod. No. PHC75650 (BODY STYLE)
Letter Openers
Qty 500 1000 2500 5000 10000
Each $0.64 $0.60 $0.51 $0.44 $0.38
Prod. No. RS
Round Stic
Fabric Surface Mousepads
• Heavy duty rubber
• Heavy duty natural open cell rubber base
material for all fabric surface mousepads
• Set-Up Charges on 1st order
(1-4 Color Imprint $75.00)
Letter Openers
• 8 Different shapes-pick one for your
business type
• All shapes have a white background
• 8 Standard ink colors: Gold, Silver, Black,
Yellow, Warm Red, Dark Red, Blue-Green
and Brown